Załącznik Nr 1

Do uchwały Nr XII/72/03

Rady Gminy Poświętne

z dnia 10 grudnia 2003 r.

Zmiany w planie dochodów

	Lp.
	Treść
	Zwiększenia
	Zmniejszenia
	Plan po zmianach

	1.

2.

3.

1.

2.
	Zadania zlecone

Dz. 853 rozdz. 85314 § 201

Dz. 853 rozdz. 85319 § 201

Dz. 751 rozdz. 75101 § 201

Zadania własne

Dz. 853 rozdz. 85315 § 203

Dz. 010 rozdz. 01012 § 244


	8.170

718

-

1 419

6 000
	-

-

204

-
	180 829

69 848

12 153

8 989

6 000



	Razem
	16 307
	204
	

	Ogółem saldo zwiększeń
	16 103


